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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:46.06 2011# GBS

IHSA Qual: 1:50.16*

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANT1 1:45.89#

Lucenti, Kara Sr Wall, Ingrid Fr

Gallagher, Liza Sr Girgenti, Amelia Sr

27.24 36.54 23.8718.24

ALOY2 1:46.07*

Jardeleza, Maria Jr Voss, Claire So

Kyle, Maria So Andrew, Olivia Fr

26.22 30.00 24.2225.63

AETHS3 1:46.18*

Collins, Honore So Woods, Ana So

Wolff, Iana So Lopez, Rosselyn Sr

27.51 29.22 24.2125.24

AGBS4 1:46.73*

Moynihan, Bailey Sr Wells, Katie Jr

Capota, Diana Jr Chrones, Connie So

27.68 28.63 24.1926.23

ADF5 1:49.76*

Powell, Ruby Jr Rosenberg, Becca Sr

Hansen, Emily Sr Kurzydlo, Lauren So

35.20 22.52 24.4327.61

AGBN6 1:51.00

Grod, Pamela Sr Fraser, Lindsay Jr

Nowak, Kaya So Baxamusa, Sabrina Fr

28.00 1:23.00

AMS7 1:52.94

Patrick, Erin Jr Molloy, Giles Sr

Zitkus, Jenna Sr Ferstel, Hannah Sr

28.82 33.54 50.58

AHER8 1:56.02

Lutz, Jennifer Fr Abat, Zeynep Jr

Wilcher, Emma So Fotos, Lenna Sr

24.3928.79

AHP9 1:57.35

Solem, Julia Fr Lask, Samantha So

Kane, Caroline Fr Chonhan-Urow, Hannah

30.37 31.62 26.2629.10

ANN10 2:01.73

Martin, Angela Fr Niederman, Natalie So

Ruiz, Elena So Dvorkin, Esther Jr

31.33 33.77 27.1029.53

ANW11 2:02.29

Hester, Annie So Cachila, Sam Jr

Cramer, Estee Sr Wozny, Maddie Sr

31.84 36.21 25.1029.14

AME12 2:03.14

Trier, Isabelle Sr Kaewwilai, Alyssa So

Lozneanu, Nicole Jr Kietlinska, Sandra Sr

31.47 32.68 27.2531.74

AREG13 2:06.80

Allworth, Sarah So Burlingame, Georgia Fr

Connolly, Kristen Sr Strenk, Katherine Jr

32.39 37.16 26.9430.31

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:51.71 2010# Stephanie Horwitz

IHSA Qual: 1:55.59*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY JrTierney, Grace1 1:52.54*

25.99 28.36 29.2028.99

NW JrHelgeson, Emma2 1:53.07*

26.40 28.71 28.9329.03

GBS JrCordes, Kelly3 1:53.94*

26.39 28.79 29.3929.37

NT SrRyan, Christine4 1:54.30*

27.05 28.61 29.5029.14

GBN JrDoolan, Colleen5 1:54.34*

27.23 29.05 29.2328.83

NT SoGreen, Julia6 1:54.50*

26.59 28.73 29.7529.43

LOY FrTierney, Ella7 1:54.58*

26.72 28.99 29.4029.47

GBS SrSchneider, Margaret8 1:58.09

27.11 29.48 30.8530.65

NN SoJukic, Alma9 1:58.79

27.53 29.82 30.8030.64

HER SoPetro, Sarah10 1:59.26

27.13 29.76 31.1931.18

DF SoKurzydlo, Lauren11 2:00.59

27.78 30.13 31.3231.36

ETHS JrRosen, Mildred12 2:00.83

27.90 30.30 31.3931.24

ETHS JrNichols, Alyssa13 2:02.27

27.92 30.57 32.2331.55

MS JrPinkerton, Taylor14 2:03.31

28.35 31.02 31.7532.19

GBN SrDomijan, Stephanie15 2:03.44

28.03 31.43 32.4331.55

HP SoGelberg, Natalie16 2:04.71

27.99 31.21 32.9332.58

HP FrSolem, Molly17 2:07.09

28.89 31.42 33.8832.90

DF SrHagaman, Paige18 2:07.35

28.34 31.95 33.4033.66

MS SrMolloy, Giles19 2:08.28

28.04 32.04 52.6915.51

HER SoGorey, Katherine20 2:09.38

28.37 32.22 34.2434.55

REG SoAllworth, Sarah21 2:13.19

30.63 34.00 33.4935.07

NN JrDvorkin, Esther22 2:15.76

31.01 34.94 39.3230.49

NW SrMagiera, Barbara23 2:17.11

REG FrRottman, Julia24 2:42.73

34.51 41.00 43.3743.85

ME SoKakares, Vi25 2:52.15

46.2745.86

ME JrPerez, Julia26 2:52.96

38.18 43.90 43.4647.42

 
#2A  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSFiglioli, Francesca1 3:16.52

43.05 49.63 51.2952.55

GBNMejia, Phoebe2 3:51.28

49.46 58.53 1:01.701:01.59

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:07.11 2012# Molly Orbon

IHSA Qual: 2:10.88*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBN SoOliphant, Erin1 2:06.70#

28.44 32.90 29.6435.72

NT SrLucenti, Kara2 2:07.02#

28.16 32.37 30.4436.05

ETHS SoCollins, Honore3 2:09.00*

29.35 31.39 30.4437.82

NT JrRetondo, Nicole4 2:11.32

28.66 36.37 29.3036.99

MS JrPatrick, Erin5 2:12.25

28.94 33.41 29.9139.99

GBS JrCapota, Diana6 2:12.40

27.92 33.54 30.4740.47

LOY JrFunck, Sophia7 2:13.33

33.52

ETHS JrPolinski, Mia8 2:15.81

29.86 34.76 32.4338.76

GBN SrGrod, Pamela9 2:16.19

28.79 34.97 31.9140.52

LOY FrKyle, Emma10 2:16.62

28.32 34.03 32.7941.48

GBS SoChrones, Connie11 2:19.32

32.7638.45

HP SoLivney, Sophia12 2:20.38

30.23 38.58 31.8239.75

HP SoGelberg, Emma13 2:20.63

30.60 35.48 31.3543.20

MS FrPreski, Kasia14 2:22.34

30.01 36.02 34.2042.11

NN SoRuiz, Elena15 2:26.19

31.51 36.76 32.1845.74

DF SrRosenberg, Becca16 2:26.50

30.06 38.39 38.0639.99

HER SoWilcher, Emma17 2:27.99

30.76 38.14 34.4544.64

HER JrAbat, Zeynep18 2:29.36

31.37 38.15 35.3544.49

DF JrSoren, Sarah19 2:31.99

30.99 37.75 35.7747.48

NW JrBarbosa, Yara20 2:32.45

32.08 37.89 34.4448.04

NW JrCachila, Sam21 2:34.37

36.2643.95

WOOD JRKordell, Caroline22 2:35.81

33.23 38.14 37.4746.97

NN JrConneely, Morgan23 2:37.31

34.68 39.14 35.7547.74
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ME JrLozneanu, Nicole24 2:50.71

33.74 1:36.66 40.31

ME SoManiewski, Karolina25 3:07.70

39.46 50.06 44.3453.84

REG SoBerg, Mary--- DQ

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Pool: 22.76 2012# Olivia Smoliga

IHSA Qual: 24.68*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FrWall, Ingrid1 23.64*

GBS JrWells, Katie2 23.68*

LOY JrRushin, Claire3 24.12*

GBN JrRosenberg, Abigail4 24.24*

NT JrBishop, Brittany5 24.67*

LOY SrConsidine, Marta6 24.75

HER SrFotos, Lenna7 24.85

GBN FrBaxamusa, Sabrina8 25.09

ETHS SrLopez, Rosselyn9 25.18

NN SoJukic, Selma10 25.22

MS SrFerstel, Hannah11 25.25

GBS JrKotsinis, Georgia12 25.27

WOOD FrHamilton, Caylee13 25.35

ME SoKaewwilai, Alyssa14 25.50

DF SoTsakiris, Aana15 25.72

ETHS SoManaglia, Madeline16 25.79

MS SoBender, Keanan17 25.87

DF JrWilson, Maddie18 25.97

HER JrLutz, Kathryn19 26.40

NW SrWozny, Maddie20 26.83

NW SoPatt, Lauren21 26.84

HP FrKane, Caroline22 27.00

HP FrSolem, Julia23 27.01

REG JrStrenk, Katherine24 27.21

ME SrKietlinska, Sandra25 27.29

NN FrMartin, Angela26 27.72

REG FrBurlingame, Georgia27 29.52

 
#4A  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSFiglioli, Francesca1 41.23

GBNMejia, Phoebe2 48.38

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 482.85 2012# Julliette Corboy

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NT SrCorboy, Juliette1 492.60#

NT SrFord, Tally2 454.70

GBS SrBrowder, Amanda3 416.85

HER SrBovino, Hannah4 388.80

ETHS JrBudde, Katherine5 376.00

HER SrJohnson, Anne6 353.45

GBN SrGrad, Sari7 351.10

GBS JrColeman, Christina8 340.35

HP JrCullather, Erin9 337.75

ETHS SoGouvea, Andrea10 326.55

MS JrSisco, Nicole11 313.95

LOY FrArndt, Elinor12 301.80

MS SoStreit, Katelyn13 226.85

HP SoSpitz, Avery14 225.35

LOY SrHortness, Brooke15 218.10

GBN FrBrownlee, Katie16 203.40

DF JrLinton, Sabrina17 130.00

DF FrGuare, Lindsay18 123.05

NN SrHawel, Nicole19 122.90

NW JrPalmer, Hannah20 121.20

NW SoPalmer, Natalie21 117.30

ME JrNaser, Zainab22 110.90

NN JrPekovic, Anida23 110.55

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 56.95 2011# Samantha James

IHSA Qual: 58.94*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY JrJardeleza, Maria1 56.90#

27.07 29.83

ETHS SoWolff, Iana2 56.99*

26.61 30.38

NN SoAvdic, Azra3 57.02*

27.03 29.99

MS SrZitkus, Jenna4 57.49*

26.76 30.73

LOY SoKyle, Maria5 57.66*

26.63 31.03

NT SrGallagher, Liza6 59.11

27.40 31.71

NT SoHayward, Hope7 59.24

27.86 31.38

WOOD FrHamilton, Caylee8 59.28

27.16 32.12

ETHS SoManaglia, Madeline9 59.51

NN JrCrane, Megan10 1:02.09

28.23 33.86

GBN SoNowak, Kaya11 1:02.32

28.49 33.83

DF SrHansen, Emily12 1:02.83

28.95 33.88

GBS FrWyland, Allison13 1:04.22

30.14 34.08

HER FrLutz, Jennifer14 1:04.35

29.75 34.60

HP FrKane, Caroline15 1:04.55

30.37 34.18

GBN SoAbbott, Bella16 1:04.64

29.49 35.15

MS JrZaug, Samantha17 1:04.76

30.70 34.06

HER SoWilcher, Emma18 1:05.47

30.67 34.80

GBS SrBaetz, Lizzie19 1:06.72

DF SoJohnson, Cami20 1:06.79

30.27 36.52

HP SoSonneborn, Nina21 1:08.53

31.57 36.96

NW JrBarbosa, Yara22 1:08.67

REG SrConnolly, Kristen23 1:08.98

31.48 37.50

NW FrCallas, Deena24 1:12.78

32.77 40.01

ME JrLozneanu, Nicole--- DQ

35.28 41.11

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Pool: 50.22 2011# Olivia Smoliga

IHSA Qual: 53.61*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NW JrHelgeson, Emma1 52.50*

25.49 27.01

GBN JrRosenberg, Abigail2 52.79*

25.29 27.50

GBS JrCordes, Kelly3 52.82*

25.15 27.67

LOY FrAndrew, Olivia4 53.03*

25.50 27.53

NT SrGirgenti, Amelia5 53.27*

25.29 27.98

GBN JrDoolan, Colleen6 53.48*

25.88 27.60

NT JrBishop, Brittany7 53.68

25.48 28.20

LOY SrConsidine, Marta8 53.73

25.59 28.14

DF JrPowell, Ruby9 54.04

25.83 28.21

NN SoJukic, Selma10 54.56

26.29 28.27

ETHS SoHaden, Paige11 54.72

26.13 28.59

ETHS JrRosen, Mildred12 55.40

26.46 28.94

DF SoKurzydlo, Lauren13 55.49

26.22 29.27

GBS JrKotsinis, Georgia14 55.88

26.24 29.64

ME SoKaewwilai, Alyssa15 56.00

26.49 29.51

HER JrLutz, Kathryn16 57.03

27.31 29.72

MS SoWachowski, Christina17 57.85

26.99 30.86

NW SoPatt, Lauren18 58.10

27.36 30.74

HER SoGorey, Katherine19 58.58

28.01 30.57

HP SoCole, Danni20 58.76

27.93 30.83

HP SrCavanaugh, Maddie21 59.27

28.67 30.60

NN SoNiederman, Natalie22 59.76

REG JrStrenk, Katherine23 1:00.00

28.73 31.27
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REG SoBerg, Mary24 1:01.80

29.41 32.39

ME SrHerrera, Jasmine25 1:07.90

32.20 35.70

MS SrFerstel, Hannah--- DQ

25.71 28.82

 
#7A  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSFiglioli, Francesca1 1:30.78

42.85 47.93

GBNMejia, Phoebe2 1:47.18

50.27 56.91

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Pool: 5:01.22 2011# Stephanie Marchuk

IHSA Qual: 5:10.69*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY JrTierney, Grace1 5:01.30*

27.45 29.73 30.7030.64

30.74 30.94 30.65 30.36

30.38 29.71

NN SoAvdic, Azra2 5:03.64*

28.02 30.37 30.9430.79

30.86 30.79 30.59 30.78

30.52 29.98

NT SrRyan, Christine3 5:04.56*

27.57 29.59 30.10

31.39 30.68

NT FrHaggerty, Mia4 5:11.77

28.01 30.25 31.0931.01

31.02 31.76 31.70 31.83

32.41 32.69

LOY FrTierney, Ella5 5:12.21

28.02 30.61 31.2330.68

31.13 31.62 31.80 32.18

32.43 32.51

NN SoJukic, Alma6 5:15.32

28.54 30.76 31.4231.25

31.73 32.07 32.29 32.78

32.70 31.78

GBS SrSchneider, Margaret7 5:18.70

28.81 31.44 32.4032.27

32.32 31.82 32.22 32.70

32.78 31.94

HER SoPetro, Sarah8 5:23.07

27.91 31.52 32.6832.49

32.64 32.86 33.23 33.69

33.34 32.71

MS JrPinkerton, Taylor9 5:23.23

29.27 31.69 32.9532.38

32.88 32.57 32.90 33.25

33.53 31.81

ETHS JrPolinski, Mia10 5:28.47

29.34 31.96 33.2032.61

33.34 33.49 33.71 33.74

33.79 33.29

HP SoGelberg, Natalie11 5:28.90

29.10 32.86 33.6033.65

33.58 33.80 34.00 33.92

33.21 31.18

ETHS JrNichols, Alyssa12 5:33.44

30.26 33.43

33.57 33.89 34.40 34.01

34.10 32.80

DF SrHagaman, Paige13 5:34.22

30.57 33.15 33.8233.29

33.72 34.12 34.83 34.54

33.65 32.53

GBS SoCampbell, Ali14 5:35.37

30.41 33.81 34.4234.12

34.48 33.85 34.16 34.08

33.61 32.43

GBN SoNowak, Kaya15 5:37.10

28.94 32.91 34.4634.20

34.60 34.73 34.82 34.70

34.29 33.45

HP FrSolem, Molly16 5:40.21

30.54 33.21 34.1034.00

34.10 34.74 34.91 34.83

35.10 34.68

MS SoCholewa, Monika17 5:41.65

29.77 33.89 34.9534.45

34.79 35.31 34.92 35.82

34.59 33.16

GBN FrVogel, Caroline18 5:42.54

30.21 33.62 34.4434.66

34.76

1:09.27

HER SrLindholm, Katie19 5:44.88

29.43 34.47

34.97 35.36 35.57 35.75

1:12.28

ME SrKietlinska, Sandra20 5:56.22

30.89 33.39 35.8034.78

36.48 37.17 37.03 36.97

37.26 36.45

REG SoAllworth, Sarah21 5:56.95

32.21 35.10 36.5136.14

36.92 36.82 36.55 37.11

36.27 33.32

NW SrCramer, Estee22 5:57.29

32.29 34.60 36.7636.31

36.54 36.45 36.50 36.30

36.50 35.04

NW SrMagiera, Barbara23 6:08.26

1:14.91

37.78 37.51

37.76 36.22

DF JrMejorada, Nicole24 6:08.60

30.66 34.06 36.6535.58

37.14 38.24 38.66 38.79

39.55 39.27

ME JrVasquez, Alexis25 7:41.85

36.71 42.50 47.7445.72

49.01 48.69 48.84 49.15

47.73 45.76

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:36.23 2012# GBS

K. Wells, B. Moynihan, N. Wells, O. Smoliga

IHSA Qual: 1:39.26*

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:35.95#

Moynihan, Bailey Sr Capota, Diana Jr

Cordes, Kelly Jr Wells, Katie Jr

24.42 24.58 22.8924.06

AETHS2 1:37.41*

Wolff, Iana So Rosen, Mildred Jr

Lopez, Rosselyn Sr Woods, Ana So

24.49 24.78 23.7224.42

ANT3 1:38.03*

Bishop, Brittany Jr Ford, Grace

Retondo, Nicole Jr Girgenti, Amelia Sr

24.98 24.83 24.0224.20

ALOY4 1:38.12*

Rushin, Claire Jr Andrew, Olivia Fr

Kyle, Maria So Tierney, Grace Jr

24.73 24.82 24.2824.29

AGBN5 1:39.04*

Rosenberg, Abigail Jr Oliphant, Erin So

Doolan, Colleen Jr Fraser, Lindsay Jr

24.85 24.51 25.0624.62

AMS6 1:39.21*

Ferstel, Hannah Sr Zitkus, Jenna Sr

Bender, Keanan So Patrick, Erin Jr

25.02 24.33 24.8425.02

ADF7 1:40.34

Powell, Ruby Jr Tsakiris, Aana So

Wilson, Maddie Jr Kurzydlo, Lauren So

25.01 25.01 25.0525.27

ANN8 1:42.47

Crane, Megan Jr Jukic, Selma So

Jukic, Alma So Avdic, Azra So

25.86 25.38 24.7226.51

AHER9 1:42.48

Petro, Sarah So Lutz, Kathryn Jr

Gorey, Katherine So Fotos, Lenna Sr

26.14 25.45 24.8326.06

ANW10 1:43.14

Helgeson, Emma Jr Patt, Lauren So

Hegberg, Abby Jr Wozny, Maddie Sr

24.90 26.77 26.2725.20

AHP11 1:49.74

Chonhan-Urow, Hannah Sonneborn, Nina So

Cole, Danni So Cavanaugh, Maddie Sr

26.82 28.99 27.4426.49
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AME12 1:51.27

Trier, Isabelle Sr Kaewwilai, Alyssa So

Lozneanu, Nicole Jr Kietlinska, Sandra Sr

54.0916.33

AREG13 1:51.94

Strenk, Katherine Jr Connolly, Kristen Sr

Burlingame, Georgia Fr Berg, Mary So

27.84 27.48 27.5029.12

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Pool: 54.35 2012# Olivia Smoliga

IHSA Qual: 59.56*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LOY JrJardeleza, Maria1 55.90*

27.09 28.81

MS SrZitkus, Jenna2 56.68*

27.93 28.75

DF JrPowell, Ruby3 57.49*

27.87 29.62

LOY SoKolar, Jamie4 57.66*

28.55 29.11

ETHS SoCollins, Honore5 58.05*

28.17 29.88

GBS SrMoynihan, Bailey6 58.23*

27.96 30.27

ETHS SoHaden, Paige7 58.43*

28.27 30.16

NT JrChristian, Katy8 58.56*

28.09 30.47

NT SoGreen, Julia9 59.43*

29.02 30.41

GBN SrGrod, Pamela10 1:01.49

29.04 32.45

MS JrPatrick, Erin11 1:01.77

29.91 31.86

NW JrHegberg, Abby12 1:02.66

30.00 32.66

GBN SrDomijan, Stephanie13 1:02.77

30.27 32.50

NN JrCrane, Megan14 1:04.71

31.07 33.64

DF JrWilson, Maddie15 1:04.89

31.17 33.72

HP FrSolem, Julia16 1:05.10

31.37 33.73

HP SoGelberg, Emma17 1:05.56

32.44 33.12

HER FrLutz, Jennifer18 1:06.45

31.97 34.48

NW SoHester, Annie19 1:06.85

32.52 34.33

NN SoRuiz, Elena20 1:07.58

32.38 35.20

ME SrTrier, Isabelle21 1:07.73

32.54 35.19

HER FrPollina, Melissa22 1:08.57

33.18 35.39

REG SrConnolly, Kristen23 1:09.56

33.25 36.31

REG SoValdavia, Natalie24 1:30.84

44.79 46.05

ME JrPerez, Julia25 1:42.63

50.36 52.27

GBS FrCasey, Sam--- DQ

30.59 33.27

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:03.82 2012# Evan Swenson

IHSA Qual: 1:07.97*

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NT FrWall, Ingrid1 1:04.57*

30.48 34.09

NT SrLucenti, Kara2 1:05.04*

30.64 34.40

GBN SoOliphant, Erin3 1:05.25*

31.08 34.17

ETHS SoWoods, Ana4 1:05.34*

30.39 34.95

GBS JrWells, Katie5 1:05.97*

30.70 35.27

LOY SoVoss, Claire6 1:06.31*

31.49 34.82

ETHS SrLopez, Rosselyn7 1:06.80*

31.43 35.37

GBS SoChrones, Connie8 1:07.13*

31.54 35.59

LOY JrFunck, Sophia9 1:07.51*

31.71 35.80

DF SrRosenberg, Becca10 1:10.12

32.35 37.77

HP SoLask, Samantha11 1:11.11

33.48 37.63

HP SoLivney, Sophia12 1:12.41

33.99 38.42

HER JrAbat, Zeynep13 1:13.46

33.57 39.89

MS SrMolloy, Giles14 1:13.95

34.92 39.03

GBN JrFraser, Lindsay15 1:13.99

33.82 40.17

MS FrPreski, Kasia16 1:15.72

35.78 39.94

NN SoNiederman, Natalie17 1:17.15

35.71 41.44

HER FrDattilo, Emily18 1:17.44

36.42 41.02

NN JrDvorkin, Esther19 1:20.36

38.19 42.17

DF JrMejorada, Nicole20 1:20.63

37.75 42.88

NW JrCachila, Sam21 1:21.28

38.02 43.26

NW SoMagiera, Justyna22 1:22.33

38.82 43.51

REG FrBurlingame, Georgia23 1:24.59

40.35 44.24

REG FrRottman, Julia24 1:34.50

43.91 50.59

ME JrFuentes, Nikki25 1:37.61

44.81 52.80

ME SoManiewski, Karolina26 1:39.02

46.22 52.80

 
#11A  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBNMejia, Phoebe1 2:17.52

1:04.51 1:13.01

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:29.42 2010# New Trier

Marchuk, Scott, Marchuk, James

IHSA Qual: 3:37.38*

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALOY1 3:32.21*

Kyle, Maria So Jardeleza, Maria Jr

Andrew, Olivia Fr Tierney, Grace Jr

25.57 53.27 52.9125.37

25.91 53.91 25.04 52.12

ANT2 3:32.33*

Girgenti, Amelia Sr Retondo, Nicole Jr

Wall, Ingrid Fr Bishop, Brittany Jr

25.61 53.35 53.4825.38

24.78 52.43 25.25 53.07

AGBS3 3:34.05*

Cordes, Kelly Jr Capota, Diana Jr

Schneider, Margaret Sr Moynihan, Bailey Sr

25.49 53.52 54.2614.52

25.33 54.02 24.97 52.25

AGBN4 3:35.13*

Rosenberg, Abigail Jr Oliphant, Erin So

Baxamusa, Sabrina Fr Doolan, Colleen Jr

25.51 53.49 53.8125.70

25.56 55.07 25.05 52.76

AETHS5 3:36.22*

Wolff, Iana So Collins, Honore So

Haden, Paige So Woods, Ana So

25.85 54.18 53.8425.57

25.62 54.36 25.63 53.84

ANN6 3:40.95

Jukic, Selma So Jukic, Alma So

Crane, Megan Jr Avdic, Azra So

26.28 54.89 56.0827.01

26.75 55.87 25.91 54.11

ANW7 3:48.53

Wozny, Maddie Sr Patt, Lauren So

Hegberg, Abby Jr Helgeson, Emma Jr

27.58 1:00.15 59.1627.47

26.80 56.43 25.22 52.79
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Results
(#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHER8 3:48.62

Fotos, Lenna Sr Lutz, Kathryn Jr

Gorey, Katherine So Petro, Sarah So

27.33 58.07 56.8526.64

27.78 58.70 26.33 55.00

AMS9 3:48.99

Bender, Keanan So Pinkerton, Taylor Jr

Asson, Emma Wachowski, Christina So

27.63 58.26 56.9227.60

26.89 57.36 26.26 56.45

AHP10 3:55.23

Solem, Molly Fr Gelberg, Emma So

Gelberg, Natalie So Livney, Sophia So

28.14 59.54 1:00.3928.59

27.52 58.53 26.95 56.77

AREG11 4:45.30

Allworth, Sarah So Valdavia, Natalie So

Rottman, Julia Fr Berg, Mary So

30.73 1:04.15 1:22.2338.88

36.90 1:17.24 29.33 1:01.68

AME12 4:46.15

Trier, Isabelle Sr Herrera, Jasmine Sr

Vasquez, Alexis Jr Kakares, Vi So

29.45 1:01.34 1:11.0214.65

35.52 1:18.87 33.91 1:14.92

ADF--- DQ

Booker, Lily Hansen, Emily Sr

Tsakiris, Aana So Wilson, Maddie Jr

27.80 58.17 58.6627.86

26.40 56.42 26.56 56.10

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Winnetka (New Trier) 275

2. Wilmette (Loyola Academy) 243

3. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 180

4. Evanston (Twp.) 164

5. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 152

6. Park Ridge (Maine South) 84

7. Skokie (Niles North) 81

8. Arlington Heights (Hersey) 63

9. Deerfield (H.S.) 56

10. Skokie (Niles West) 54

11. Highland Park 28

12. Park Ridge (Maine East) 6

13. Lake Forest (Woodlands Academy 5

14. Wilmette (Regina Dominican) 4


